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SNPs between colony picks from the same clinical sample
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SNPs between isolates from different anatomical sites in the same patient
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SNPs between isolates from contact pairs
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SNPs between isolates from the same patient over time

0

2.0e+05

4.0e+05

6.0e+05

8.0e+05

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11
−1
9
20
−4
9
50
−9
9

10
0−
99
9
10

00
+

SNPs between first isolates from different patients within Brighton
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